PEACOC® High-Density Fiber Patch Panel
PEACOC is Go!Foton’s Platform with Enhanced Access for Compact Optical Connectors.  It is a revolutionary
technology platform that transforms the way data center and telecom operators manage the increasingly complex
world of optical connectivity. It is the only high-density solution that provides easy access to both the front and
back side connectors at the same time – from the same side of the rack!  With PEACOC spreadable adapter
technology, each individual optical connection can be easily isolated from the adjacent ports creating a generous
region of unobstructed handling for safe, fast and error-free management of optical fiber jumpers.
It’s high density fiber management – that works!

Order Code: P3SP5050R61X
Description: Patch Panel, Short, 50cm Front & Rear Cable Sleeves, Fully Loaded (144F), LC-UPC Blue Duplex Adapters
Ordering Guide:
PEACOC® High Density Fiber Patch Panel
For 2RU, 3RU and 4RU Configurations, please contact our Customer Sales Representative for Ordering Code
2RU Chassis 4RU Chassis
P
Product
Family
Code
2
Type/Tray
Position
1
PEACOC Version 4
Rear Cable
Sleeve Length
6
Number of
Trays
8
Inner Cable
Options
10
Product Series
9
Customer
Code
5
Rear Cable
Routing
Direction
7
Connector
/ Adapter
Type
3
Front Cable
Sleeve Length
Code Code Description
_ _ 2 Digit length
XX None
BACK CABLE SLEEVE LENGTH (cm)
Code Code Description
_ _ _
Customer Code
(3 Letters only)
Code Code Description
_ _ _
Product Series
(3 numeric)
CUSTOMER CODE
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Code Description
_ _ _
Customer Code
(3 Letters only)
Code Code Description
_ _ _
Product Series
(3 numeric)
CUSTOMER CODE
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Code Description
_ 1-6 (Max 6 Trays- Full Load)
X None
NUMBER OF TRAYS
CUSTOMER CODE (OPTIONAL)
PRODUCT SERIES (OPTIONAL)
Code
3S